
Usher’s Schedule  

June 2023 
Sat  June 3 – 5pm 1. Charlie Cox  

2. Kevin Dyck *  
3. Ralph Carpio 
4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door  

 Sun  June 4 – 10 am 1. Merinda Morrell *   
2. Don Morrell  
3. Don Benz  
4. Saw Yee 

Sat  June 10 – 5pm 1. Karyle Blank 
2. Irwin Blank  
3. Jose Pascua * 
4. Marnie Schmidt  Edgar Door  

Sun  Jun 11 – 10 am 1. Christina Abjar   
2. Allan Abjar *  
3. Emily Gaudet   
4. Alvin Knoll 

              Sat Jun 17   – 5 pm 1.Charlie Cox  
2. Kevin Dyck 
3. Barb Aman *   
4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door 

 Sun Jun 18   – 10am 1. Merlinda Morrell   
2. Don Morrell *  
3. Don Benz 
4. Robert Fahlman 

Sat  Jun 24 – 5pm 1. Karyle Blank* 
2. Irwin Blank  
3. Jose Pascua 
4. Marni Schmidt Edgar Door  

Sun Jun 25 – 10am 1. Christina Abejar  * 
2. Allan Abejar 
3. Emily Gaudet  
4. Alvin Knoll * 

 

 
 

 



Usher’s Schedule  

July 2023 
Sat  July 1 – 5pm 1. Charlie Cox  

2. Kevin Dyck *  
3. Ralph Carpio 
4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door  

 Sun  July 2 – 10 am 1. Merinda Morrell    
2. Don Morrell  
3. Don Benz  * 
4. Saw Yee 

Sat  July 8 – 5pm 1. Karyle Blank 
2. Irwin Blank * 
3. Jose Pascua  
4. Marnie Schmidt  Edgar Door  

Sun  July 9 – 10 am 1. Christina Abjar   
2. Allan Abjar *  
3.Emily Gaudet   
4. Alvin Knoll 

                  Sat July 15 – 5 pm 1.Charlie Cox  
2. Kevin Dyck 
3. Jose Pascua *  
4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door 

 Sun July 16 – 10am 1. Merlinda Morrell   
2. Don Morrell   
3. Don Benz * 
4. Robert Fahlman 

Sat  July 22 – 5pm 1. Ralph Carpio 
2. Kevin Dyck 
3. Barb Aman * 
4. Marni Schmidt Edgar Door  

Sun July 23 – 10am 1. Christina Abejar   
2. Allan Abejar 
3. Emily Gaudet  
4. Alvin Knoll * 

Sat  July 29 – 5pm 1.Charlie Cox  
2. Kevin Dyck * 
3. Ralph Carpio 
4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door 

   Sun July 30- 10am 1.Merinda Morrell    
2. Don Morrell * 
3. Don Benz 
4. Saw Yee 

 

      

 



Usher’s Schedule  

Aug 2023 
Sat  Aug 5 – 5pm 1. Charlie Cox 

2. Kevin Dyck *  
3. Barb Aman 
4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door  

 Sun  Aug 6 – 10 m 1. Christina Abjar   
2. Allan Abjar   
3. Emily Gaudet   
4. Alvin Knoll * 

Sat  Aug 12 – 5 pm 1. Charlie Cox 
2. Kevin Dyck * 
3. Ralph Carpio 
4. Marnie Schmidt  Edgar Door  

    Sun  Aug 13 – 10 pm 1. Merlinda Morrell   
2. Don Morrell 
3. Don Benz * 
4. Robert Fahlman 

              Sat Aug 19 – 5pm 1. Karyle Blank  
2. Irwin Blank * 
3. Barb Aman    
4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door 

 Sun Aug 20 – 10am 1. Christina Abejar  * 
2. Allan Abejar  
3. Emily Gaudet   
4. Alvin Knoll 

Sat  Aug 26 – 5pm 1. Charlie Cox 
2. Kevin Dyck  
3. Jose Pascua * 
4. Marni Schmidt Edgar Door  

Sun Aug 27 – 10am 1. Merlinda Morrell  * 
2. Don Morrell 
3. Don Benz  
4. Saw Yee 

 

 

 

 

 
 


